@ Formula Bike

Innovation in Motorcyele Racing

FB-06 Water pump

—_—

2
1]
29
1
No of
Nr Description items Code Photo
required
1 | Hexagon flange nut with serration M6 2 FB 142 10601 1
DIN985 BN161
2 | Spring lock washer M6 DIN127A BN 760 2 FB 142 1 0602 1
3 | V-Belt 1 FB 142 1 0603 1
4 | Pulley 2=32 1 FB 142 1 0604 1
5 | Pulley Z=16 1 FB 142 1 0605 1
6 | Hexagon flange nut with serration M8 1 FB 142 1 0606 1
DIN6926 BN6783




@ Formula Bike

Innovation it Motoroycle Racing

FB-06 Water pump

2
11
X
No of
Nr Description items Code Photo
required
7 | Water pump adjuster 1 FB 142 1 0607 1
|
8 | Hexagon socket head cap screw M6x25mm 1 FB 142 1 0608 1
DIN912 BN3
9 Hexagon nut M8 DIN934 BN115 1 FB 142 1 0609 1
10 | Hexagon socket head cap screw M8x20mm 1 FB 142106101
DIN912 BN3
11 | Support for water pump 1 FB 142106111
12 | Hexagon socket head cap screw M8x25mm 1 FB 14210612 1
DIN912 BN3
13 | Nut for pulley 1 FB 14210613 1




—_—

@ Formula Bike

Innovation in Motorcyele Racing

FB-06 Water pump

2
1]
29
1
No of
Nr Description items Code Photo
required

14 | Water pump (without support) 1 FB 14210614 1
15 | Hose, entry pump 1 FB 142106151
16 | Hose, exit pump 1 FB 142 10616 1
17 | Clamp 4 FB 14210617 1




